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Technical details Omschrijving
Land van fabricage E Bicatie The Luceplan Lita Table D92=18 has with lamp base a height of 28 cm. The
fabrikant Luceplan base is available in ash wood or white lacquered aluminum. The diffuser of the
ontwerper David Dolcini Lita table lamp D92=18 is made of satin opal mouth-blown glass and has a
jaar 2018 diameter of 18 cm and a height of 15 cm. The diffuser has a vertical cusp

surface structure that creates light effects on the diffuser when switched on.
bescherming IP20

The diffuser emits glare-free light into the room. The table lamp can be
infinitely dimmed and regulated with a dimmer on the supply line. LED
retrofits or halogen lamps can be used as illuminants.

Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt

Omvang van de levering
voltage geschiktheid

materiaal aluminium, glas, hout

dimmen

base/versie

Vermogen (max. Watt)
Diffuser diameter
kandelaar Dimensions

Dimensions

cord dimmer
G9
60 Watt
18 cm
12cm
H28 cm
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